PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2872116

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Wenbo MA	01/31/2009
Qiurong LIAO	01/31/2009
Jianquan WANG	04/21/2014
Li LIANG	04/21/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BONSHINE OPTICAL ELECTRON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	Dequan Road Technical Economic Development Area		
City:	Suining City, Sichuan Province		
State/Country:	China		
Postal Code:			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29491978

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)836-2787

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-836-6400 email@oliff.com Email: **Correspondent Name: GANG LUO OLIFF PLC** Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 320850

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22320-4850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	161612
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CAMERON ROGERS
SIGNATURE:	/Cameron Rogers/ for Linda M. Saltiel
DATE SIGNED:	05/27/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=161612 assign#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 032969 FRAME: 0338

502825520

ASSIGNMENT

	Insert	(1)	马文波 Wenbo Ma	(2)	廖秋荣,	Qiurong Liao	
(1-8)	Legal Name(s)	(3)	王建全 Jianquan Wang	(4)	梁丽 L	i Liang	
	of Inventor(s)	(5)		(6)			
		(7)		(8)			
		the un	sideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1 dersigned, the receipt and sufficiency c, and hereby does assign, transfer and s	of which are l			
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	BONSHINE OPTICAL ELECT	RON TECI	HNOLOG	Y CO.LTD	
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	Address of Dequan Road Technical Economic Development Area, Suining					
		the en invent contin	nafter designated as the Assignee) and tire right, title and interest for the Unite tion, and in all applications for patent in uation, international, substitute and reisexamination certificates that may be grant to the control of	ed States of A neluding any ssue applicat	America as and all pro ion(s), and	defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the visional, non-provisional, divisional Letters Patent, extensions, re	e onal,
(11)	Insert Identification such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign Application Number	(11)	LED BULB (BONS04), C	N20133059	3387.2		
	Application Number	(Attor	rney Docket No. 161612),:	filed on ev	en date herewith or as	
(12)	Alternative	(12)	U.S. Application Number 29/4	91,978			
, ,	Identification for			,			
	filed applications	filed	MAY 27, 2014		*		
and goir claims of reexami resulting entire in this assi	ng forward with such interfer 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internatio 4) Each undersigned agree mation a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned author g from said application(s) to terest herein assigned, and ti gnment is binding on Assign 6) Each undersigned hereb ry or desirable in order to con	s to exect on all Converse to perfect States or izes and the said A or and A oy grants mply with	oute all papers and documents and perfection for Protection of Industrial Properties all affirmative acts which may be	form any act operty or sim necessary to S. Patent and erest, and cocute, any ag d legal represent on this a and Tradem	which may nilar agreer o obtain, m I Trademan evenants th reement(s) sentatives. assignment ark Office	y be necessary in connection winents. aintain or confirm by reissue or the Office to issue any and all part he or she has full right to confine conflict herewith, and agree any further identification that a for recordation of this document.	ith atents nvey the s that may be
Date	2014.4.21	ı	Inventor Signature	平利:	争论	om Quan Werry (SE	EAL)
Date	2014.4.2		Inventor Signature	Jahr	Li 1	; and (SE	EAL)
Date			Inventor Signature			(SE	EAL)
Date			Inventor Signature			(SF	EAL)
Date		· · · · · ·	Inventor Signature			(SF	EAL)
Date neither,			Inventor Signature e signed before: (a) a Notary Public if st two witnesses who also sign here:	within the U	J.S.A. (b) a		EAL) S.A. If
Date			Witness	:			
Date			Witness				

PATENT REEL: 032969 FRAME: 0339

RECORDED: 05/27/2014